
2024-05-11 2024-05-11

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

12.46 - PC AR-4641 BUJ RUBIO, DIEGO ESP 10 EA AA TUROLENSE 

DEA-4622741 LOP IBAÑEZ, HUGO ESP 10 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR-4935 ALMUDI MEMBRADO, DAVID ESP 09 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR-14757 DAHAOUI KARYM, BILAL ESP 09 EA AA TUROLENSE 

DEA-4622740 PUCHOL LOZANO, MARTIN ESP 10 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR-4930 EL AMRAOUY , HAMZA MAR 09 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

AR-4645 GIL PRADAS, PEDRO ESP 09 EA AA TUROLENSE 

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR-4935 ALMUDI MEMBRADO, DAVID ESP 09 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

AR-4641 BUJ RUBIO, DIEGO ESP 10 EA AA TUROLENSE 

AR-14757 DAHAOUI KARYM, BILAL ESP 09 EA AA TUROLENSE 

AR-4930 EL AMRAOUY , HAMZA MAR 09 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

AR-4645 GIL PRADAS, PEDRO ESP 09 EA AA TUROLENSE 

AR-5309 IZQUIERDO SÁEZ, JORGE ESP 10 EA AA TUROLENSE 

DEA-4622741 LOP IBAÑEZ, HUGO ESP 10 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4622740 PUCHOL LOZANO, MARTIN ESP 10 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4624588 BENITO SOLSONA, CARLOTA ESP 12 EA AA TUROLENSE 

DEA-4622753 LAZARO CONCHA, AROA ESP 12 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR-5308 JIMENEZ GUZMAN, LESLIE ESP 09 EA AA TUROLENSE 

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4622755 SEVILLANO ULLATE, INES ESP 11 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

17.35 - PC DEA-4623078 ABRIL ROMERO, MARTA ESP 12 EA AA TUROLENSE 

DEA-4622754 LOURO CLAVERÍA, CARLA ESP 12 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR-4686 LAPUENTE PASTOR, MARIA ESP 10 EA AA TUROLENSE 

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4622717 ALEJOS LUCIO, ANA ESP 12 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4623079 CLEMENTE RUBIO, JIMENA ESP 12 EA AA TUROLENSE 

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

4.55 - PC AR-4686 LAPUENTE PASTOR, MARIA ESP 10 EA AA TUROLENSE 

Longitud FEM. AL CF

100m FEM. AL CF

150m FEM AL IF

80m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL IF

1.500m Obst. FEM. CF

1.000m Obst. FEM con ría IF

300m MASC. AL CM

1.500m Obst. MASC. CM

Longitud MASC. AL CM

4x100m MASC. AL CM

80m FEM. AL IF

JDEE  Cto. Provincial Equipos Sub14 y Sub16- TERUEL

Fecha Inicio Fecha Fin 

100m MASC. AL CM



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

07.59 - PC DEA-4623076 GIL GONZALEZ, ADA ESP 11 EA AA TUROLENSE 

DEA-4622717 ALEJOS LUCIO, ANA ESP 12 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4622754 LOURO CLAVERÍA, CARLA ESP 12 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

33.91 - PC AR-4644 LAPUENTE PASTOR, NIEVES ESP 09 EA AA TUROLENSE 

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4623075 GOMEZ RUBIO, AZUCENA ESP 11 EA AA TUROLENSE 

DEA-4622753 LAZARO CONCHA, AROA ESP 12 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4622727 GASION LAZARO, OLIVIA ESP 11 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4623076 GIL GONZALEZ, ADA ESP 11 EA AA TUROLENSE 

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4623078 ABRIL ROMERO, MARTA ESP 12 EA AA TUROLENSE 

DEA-4624588 BENITO SOLSONA, CARLOTA ESP 12 EA AA TUROLENSE 

DEA-4623079 CLEMENTE RUBIO, JIMENA ESP 12 EA AA TUROLENSE 

DEA-4623076 GIL GONZALEZ, ADA ESP 11 EA AA TUROLENSE 

DEA-4622755 SEVILLANO ULLATE, INES ESP 11 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR-5308 JIMENEZ GUZMAN, LESLIE ESP 09 EA AA TUROLENSE 

AR-4686 LAPUENTE PASTOR, MARIA ESP 10 EA AA TUROLENSE 

AR-4644 LAPUENTE PASTOR, NIEVES ESP 09 EA AA TUROLENSE 

AR-5307 LOPEZ FUERTES, ALBA ESP 10 EA AA TUROLENSE 

4x80m FEM. AL IF

4x100m FEM. AL CF

Triple Salto FEM. AL IF

Disco (800g) FEM. CF

Disco (800g) FEM. IF

Jabalina (300g) FEM IF


